
Service Center Name Service Budget Approved Rate
Date 

Approved
Manager Phone E-mail

Optical Imaging Center Microscopy Service KBY100 2.48$                      11/10/2009 Ann Norton 885-5191 asnorton@uidaho.edu

Professional Assistance KBY100 18.23$                    11/10/2009 Ann Norton 885-5191 asnorton@uidaho.edu

LARF Varies KCY015 Varies 8/6/2010 Audrey Harris 885-6187 ajharris@uidaho.edu

ITS - telephone services Varies PHY104 Varies 6/1/2010 Mary George 885-5222 maryg@uidaho.edu

ITS - Onsite support Desktop/MOU support PHY116 $62.00/$50.00 6/1/2010 Mary George 885-5222 maryg@uidaho.edu

CERSL- Ctr for 

Ecohydrallics Stream Lab
Varies

FLY050-internal  

FLY051-External
Varies 12/16/2009 Ralph Budwig 208-364-4996 rbudwig@uidaho.edu

CAMBR Computer and Test Equipment KNY002 22.00$                    8/6/2010 Jerry Baltzell 208-262-2000 jbaltzell@uidaho.edu

Aston Analytical

Facilities - Shops

Interior Shop-abatement, 

carpentry/cabinetry, painting, 

remodeling, etc.

RNY331 38.00$                    Pending Mark LaBolle 885-7371 markl@uidaho.edu

Machine Shop-fabrication and 

mechanical remodeling
RNY906

 Internal- $35.00 

External- $42.48 
8/6/2010 Mark LaBolle 885-7371 markl@uidaho.edu

Plumbing Shop- plumbing 

remodeling, altering, and 

additions

RNY907
 Internal- $43.00 

External- $52.19 
8/6/2010 Mark LaBolle 885-7371 markl@uidaho.edu

Electric Shop- electrical and 

fire alarm additions and 

remodeling services

RNY904
 Internal- $38.00 

External- $46.12 
8/6/2010 Mark LaBolle 885-7371 markl@uidaho.edu

HVAC-heating/cooling 

remodeling
RNY331 39.00$                    Pending Mark LaBolle 885-7371 markl@uidaho.edu

SSRU Varies
Internal  BDY166     

External  BDY156
Varies 3/31/2010 Michele Mattoon 885-7635 mmattoon@uidaho.edu

Electron Microscopy FESEM KBY030 60.14$                    8/6/2010 Thomas Williams 885-6785 tomw@uidaho.edu

TEM KBY030 65.40$                    8/6/2010 Thomas Williams 885-6785 tomw@uidaho.edu

Non-imaging Special Sample 

Prep KBY030 6.42$                      8/6/2010 Thomas Williams 885-6785 tomw@uidaho.edu

Corporate Rate KBY030 129.72$                  8/6/2010 Thomas Williams 885-6785 tomw@uidaho.edu

IBEST Microarray ABY092 Varies 8/6/2010 Sara Wicks 885-7013 swicks@uidaho.edu

DNA Sequencing ABY091 10,283.33$             8/6/2010 Sara Wicks 885-7013 swicks@uidaho.edu

                 Analysis of runs ABY091 43.67$                    8/6/2010 Sara Wicks 885-7013 swicks@uidaho.edu

LES Building Exteriors
Bulk & Specialty Mail 

Operations RAY050 40.65$                    Charles Zillinger 885-6633 charlesz@uidaho.edu

It was decided this is not a service center on 3/20/10 b/c they are only charging external customers.  It will need to be a Service Center eventually.
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